TBU-CA050-050-WH
Part Number TBU-CA050-050-WH
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc.
Description SURGE SUPP TBU 50MA 500VIMP SMD
Quantity Available 2890 pcs in stock
Datasheets
TBU-CA050-050-WH Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of TBU-CA050-050-WH
Manufacturer Part Number TBU-CA050-050-WH Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc. Description SURGE SUPP TBU 50MA 500VIMP SMD
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 2890
Series TBU® Technology Internal Switch
Mounting Type Surface Mount Applications General Purpose
Package / Case SMD 6.50mm x 4.00mm Supplier Device Package SMD
Number of Circuits 1 Voltage - Clamping 500V
Power (Watts) - Voltage - Working 250V
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
TBU-CA050-050-WH 2890pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TBU-CA050-050-WH Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order TBU-CA050-050-
WH Bourns, Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ TBU-CA050-050-WH : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for TBU-CA050-050-WH
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
TBU-CA065-050-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 50MA 650VIMP SMD Bourns, Inc. 6877 pcs
TBU-CA040-050-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 50MA 400VIMP SMD Bourns, Inc. 500 pcs
TBU-CA065-300-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 300MA 650VIMP SMD Bourns, Inc. 975 pcs
TBU-CA050-200-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 200MA 500VIMP SMD Bourns, Inc. 2815 pcs
TBU-CA040-100-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 100MA 400VIMP SMD Bourns, Inc. 1566 pcs
TBU-CA040-500-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 500MA 400VIMP SMD Bourns, Inc. 1860 pcs
TBU-CA065-100-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 100MA 650VIMP SMD Bourns, Inc. 691 pcs
TBU-CA040-200-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 200MA 400VIMP SMD Bourns, Inc. 2938 pcs
TBU-CA025-050-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 50MA 250VIMP SMD Bourns, Inc. 5742 pcs
TBU-CA050-100-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 100MA 500VIMP SMD Bourns, Inc. 1544 pcs
TBU-CA065-200-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 200MA 650VIMP SMD Bourns, Inc. 28945 pcs
TBU-CA025-200-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 200MA 250VIMP SMD Bourns, Inc. 2459 pcs
TBU-CA050-500-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 500MA 500VIMP SMD Bourns, Inc. 1579 pcs
TBU-CA040-300-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 300MA 400VIMP SMD Bourns, Inc. 1441 pcs
TBU-CA025-100-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 100MA 250VIMP SMD Bourns, Inc. 3613 pcs
TBU-CA050-300-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 300MA 500VIMP SMD Bourns, Inc. 877 pcs
TBU-CA085-050-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 50MA 850VIMP SMD Bourns, Inc. 12117 pcs
TBU-CA025-500-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 500MA 250VIMP SMD Bourns, Inc. 39003 pcs
TBU-CA025-300-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 300MA 250VIMP SMD Bourns, Inc. 3030 pcs
TBU-CA065-500-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 500MA 650VIMP SMD Bourns, Inc. 24580 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
G3NA-210B MAX1981AETL+TG40 TBU-CA025-050-WH TBU-CA025-200-WH TBU-CA025-300-WH
TBU-CA025-500-WH TBU-CA040-100-WH TBU-CA040-200-WH TBU-CA040-300-WH TBU-CA040-500-WH
TBU-CA050-100-WH TBU-CA050-200-WH TBU-CA050-300-WH TBU-CA050-500-WH TBU-CA065-050-WH